Head Office: Plot No. B-31H , Moghul Tobacco Compound
S.I.T.E. Karachi- 75700 Pakistan
 +92-21-32580258 & +92-21-32587890
 +92-21-32565332
JOHNFORD MILLING MACHINE
MODEL: VMC-1300HD WITH FANUC Oi MD
Brief Specifications/ Details
 X-Travel: 1300 mm
 Y-Travel: 850 mm
 Z-Travel: 710 mm
 CNC-control: FANUC 0i MD
 Table Size: 1500 x 750 mm
 Max. Table Load: 3270 kg
 Spindle Taper ISO: BT 50 DIN 69871
 Spindle Turning Speed Range: 10 - 4500 U/min
 Feed Stepless: 1 - 8000 mm/min
 Rapid Traverse: 15 / 15 / 12 m/min
 Drive Capacity - Spindle Motor: 15 / 18 (30min) KW
 Voltage: 400 V
 Total Power Requirement: 37 kW
 Weight of the Machine 13,500 KG
 Dimensions of the Machine ca.: 3,80 x 3,70 x 3,48 m
 Coolant: m
 Control: Fanuc 0i MD
 Internal Coolant Supply
 Through Spindle 10 Bar
 Various Tool Holders BT 50
 2-Step Spindle Gear
 Spindle Dia. 100 mm